MERCRUISER (7.4L TBI MIE [LH] GEM. W1 GM 454 %2 1336-1337)

< SEAWATER PUMP b w
Serial Mbr Range: OFE74815 THRU 0K333333 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
2 PC. BODY 1 PC. BODY
4 | 2 46 a07151414| BODY/MPELLER KITAWATER F|1 Tw0 PIECE BODY 2
L/,;S 3 27 805215 1| GASKET 1 w0 PIECE BODY A
2 | ’/11': 4 10 TI27TE| SCREW [BAE18X 2-7/8IM) |2 w0 PIECE BODY
@f | !,/ 4 10 993347 SCREW [5A16-18x 334 1M.) |3 w0 PIECE BODY
‘Q_ﬁ&/“' .~ 5 12 20084 ‘WASHER 5 Tw0 PIECE BODY
s f 94916 PLATE-WEAR [OUTER) 1 Tw0 PIECE BODY
@ .9 7 27 94914 GASKET 2 w0 PIECE BODY 5
@“’T - a5 g E1S 207151414 BODY/MPELLER KIT-AWATER F|1 OME PIECE BODY 2
2 | “'g’;/” 3 25 207149 QUAD RING 1 OME PIECE BODY
{ 34
@/ | { 10 10 B07356 SCREW [5A1B-18% 25/81M) |2 OMWE PIECE BODY
.@/’7 10 10 74822 SCREW [BA1B-18 3-1/21M) |3 OME PIECE BODY
38 11 12 214808  “WASHER ] OME PIECE BODY
- ﬂ 33 12 47 59362 1 IMPELLER 1 5
e ‘-9/3537 13 25 94288 QUAD RING 1 5
., { 14 94576 PLATE-WEAR [INMER] 1
- 15 46 949134 2| HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1
-2 16 26 90562 SEAL-OIL 2
@ 17 a0 72961 BEARIMG-BALL 2
14
Gy / 18 5950141 SHAFT 1
/1"' 19 A3 23720 RIMG-5MAP 1
g:_;ﬂe 20 26 72785 SEAL-OIL 1
21 47530 HUE 1
@/”’ = 528227 | PULLEY 1
7 23 10 47277 | SCREW [5/16-24 ¥ 3/ 1M, ) 4
6/1 24 13 39107 |LOCKAWASHER [5AE 1M ) 4
18 25 a7 13457 T|W-BELT 1
é/ 26 15295T |BRACKET 1
P r 10 47461 |SCREW [F/A16-14% 1 1M, 1
3/19 28 10 17365 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 3/ 1M, ] 1
g',/zu 29 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7AEIN ) 2
21 30 12 27025 '"WASHER 1
@/ Kl 13 39107 |LOCKMWAASHER [BAE 1IN 3
32 11 21908 | MUT [5/16-18) 3
K] 15751T|BRACE 1
34 10 47461 |SCREW [7/16-14% 11N 1
] 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER [FAEIN ) 1
36 12 3035 'WASHER 1
a7 10 J57EE|SCREW [3/8-24 % 1 1M.] 1
] 13 25048 | LOCKWASHER [3/8 IM.) 1 -
20 11 ACSOERILIT (200 T4 kil




